



ITEM NO.	PART DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	TOOL TURRET HSNQ MACH TT4TL-1, TL-2	1
2	PISTON MACHINED TT4	1
3	PISTON SHAFT MACHINED TT4	1
4	PISTON SEAL COVER TT4	1
5	GEAR 25T MOTOR MACH TT4	1
6	GEAR 100T PISTON TT4	1
7	GEAR 55T IDLE TT4	1
8	TOOL POST, TT4	1
9	RING, COVER TT4	1
10	TOOLCHANGER TOP COVER TL-1	1
11	PROX SW NC 3WR 1.5FT W/BRKT NONSH 4M	1
12	MFJR FEML 2X2 4.2LS W/EARNYLON 90A 600V	1
13	LARGE CABLE LABEL 1.33 X 1.0 SELF	2
14	HOME SWITCH 18, IN NC	1
15	YASK 02 W/O BRK 2K AU PINS ON ENCDR 4000	1
16	O-RING 2-128 BUNA	1
17	O-RING 2-148 BUNA	1
18	O-RING 2-342 BUNA N	1
19	O-RING 2-210 VITON END CAP	2
20	O-RING 2-047 BUNA N	1
21	RTNG RING 1.000 SH TRU-ARC 5100-100	1
22	NAMEPLATE	1
23	DOWEL PIN 3/8 X 1	1
24	SHCS 6-32 X 1 1/8 STAINLESS	2
25	SPRING CENTURY D1122	5
26	FITG NPT-1/8-M PLUG	2
27	DOWEL PIN 1/2 X 1	1
28	AIR MUFFLER NPT-1/8-M EXTENDED BRONZE	1
29	FITG NPT-1/8-F X NPT-1/8-M	1
30	FITG LBO-1/4 X NPT-1/8-M X 90 AIR ONLY	4
31	ORIFICE 1/8NPT X .067 VIBRA SEAL	1
32	SOLENOID VALVE 4WAY 120V MAC 45A-AA1-DBC	1
33	MF PIN FML 18-24 9A 39-00-0038	2
34	MFJR MALE 2PIN 4.2MMLS 9A/12A JR/HCS P	1
35	SHCS 1/4-20 X 1/2 LOW HD	3
36	NUT 3/4-10 NYLON LOCK	1
37	WASHER 3/4 STEEL .062THK X 1.125	1
38	COVER, BOTTOM TT4 70/BOX	1
39	SHIELD, AIR HOSE TT4	1
40	BRACKET SILINOID TT4	1
41	GASKET, MOTOR COVER TT4	1
42	WASHER 1/4 SPLT LOCK PLT MED	4
43	FITG 1/8NPT-F X 1/8NPT-M 90 BRASS	1
44	ORIFICE 1/8NPT X .040 LOCTITE 516 ORG	1
45	FITG LBO-1/4 X NPT-1/8-M STR AIR ONLY	1
46	BHCS 10-32 X 3/4	4
47	SHCS 1/4-20 X 3/4 LOCTITE BLACK OXIDE	10
48	DOWEL PIN 1/8 X 1/2	1
49	CABLE CLAMP 7/8 RICHCO SPN-14	1
50	FBHCS 1/4-20 X 1/2 SLF-TPW/LOCTITE PTCH	1
51	SHCS 8-32 X 3/8	2
52	BHCS 10-32 X 3/8 W/LESS CHAMFER	24
53	MC DR SCREW 2 X 1/4 RD HDTYPE U	2
54	COVER, BOX TT4 25/BX	1
55	BRACKET CONNECTORS TT4 20/BOX	1
56	COVER, MOTOR TT4 50/PLT	1
57	WASHER .375 ID X .625 OD X .025 THK	1

Description	Effective Date
TT4 TL Tool Turret	June 2007